V 12.0
1/2
All information contained herein is
believed to be accurate and is sub-
ject to change without notice. No
responsibility is assumed for its
use. Cube Optics AG, its subsidia-
ries and affiliates, or manufacturer,

other products and their availability, please contact Cube Optics AG at +49-6131-69851-0 or via e.mail at
sales@cubeoptics.com, or visit our website at www.cubeoptics.com.
Ordering example: BWTD-3-18-0-A-S-2-55
Package Type code
ABS A
Sub-Rack Mount R
1.0 m 1
Fiber Length code
3.0 m 3
2.0 m 2
--- --BWTD -
None 0
Coupling Ratio code
1x16 16
1x32 32
Port code
1x4 14
1x8 18
Fiber Type code
900 µm loose tube L
3.0 mm cable H
250 µm bare fiber* S
* only available without
connectors
Connector in/out* code
none 0
SC/PC 1
FC/PC 2
SC/APC** 3
FC/APC** 4
LC/PC 5
MU/PC 6
E2000 7
E2000/HRL** 8
ST/PC 9
* device regarded as
demultiplexer
**8° angular polishing
1310/1550 nm 3
Wavelength code
-
Corporate Office:
Cube Optics AG
Robert-Koch-Strasse 30
55129 Mainz / Germany
phone: +49-6131-69851-0
fax: +49-6131-69851-79